
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Proposal 13 days Mon 3/16/15 Wed 4/1/15

2 Brainstorm and document the project proposal 5 days Mon 3/16/15 Fri 3/20/15

3 Rough draft of the proposal 5 days Mon 3/23/15 Fri 3/27/15

4 Finalize the proposal 3 days Mon 3/30/15 Wed 4/1/15

5 Turn in the project proposal 0 days Wed 4/1/15 Wed 4/1/15

6 Design 3 days Thu 4/2/15 Mon 4/6/15

7 Create rough design 1 day Thu 4/2/15 Thu 4/2/15

8 Review design against constriants 1 day Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/3/15

9 Finalize the design 1 day Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15

10 Turn in the specifications document 0 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15

11 Build and Evaluate 9 days Tue 4/7/15 Fri 4/17/15

12 Code Project 5 days Tue 4/7/15 Mon 4/13/15

13 Integrate with hardware 3 days Tue 4/14/15 Thu 4/16/15

14 Troubleshoot problems 1 day Fri 4/17/15 Fri 4/17/15

15 Build complete 0 days Fri 4/17/15 Fri 4/17/15

16 Evaluate 2 days Mon 4/20/15 Tue 4/21/15

17 Perform tests and record the results 1 day Mon 4/20/15 Mon 4/20/15

18 Format results for final report 1 day Tue 4/21/15 Tue 4/21/15

19 Evaluation Complete 0 days Tue 4/21/15 Tue 4/21/15

20 Project Report 14 days Wed 4/22/15 Mon 5/11/15

21 Begin preliminary project report 4 days Wed 4/22/15 Mon 4/27/15

22 Turn in preliminary project report 0 days Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15

23 Finalize report 10 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 5/11/15

24 Turn in finalized report 0 days Mon 5/11/15 Mon 5/11/15
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